                       MF100C12F2
S-M154                                                                           www. 21yangjie .com
Rev.1.0,27-Nov-19                                 1
COMPLIANT
RoHS
Maximum Ratings
Symbol Conditions Values Units
VR  1200 V
VRRM  1200 V
IF(AV) TC=110°C, Per Diode 100 A
CTA
I2t
TJ=45°C, t=10ms, 50Hz, Sine 6050 A2s
TJ=45°C, t=8.3ms, 60Hz, Sine 7200 A2s
PD  280 W
Visol AC, Ton=1min 3000 V
TJ  -40 to +150 °C
TSTG  -40 to +125 °C
Torque RecommendedH�M6H� 4.5 N·m
Torque RecommendedH�M6H� 4.5 N·m
Weight  150 g
Thermal Characteristics
                       MF100C12F2
S-M154                                                                           www. 21yangjie .com
Rev.1.0,27-Nov-19                                 3
COMPLIANT
RoHS
Package Outline Information
CASE: F2
Dimensions in mm